
Value Exported (C$)

Weapons 
Systems & 
Munitions

Destination & 
ECL Number

Support
Systems Parts Comments

Czech Republic

2007 CW defence equipment 

20,628 control sensors

40 control sensors

6 data

60,700

2011

2017

2018

Denmark

13,249,684 military firearms, 
parts & accessories

6,000 grenade launcher components 

CT defence equipment 

aircraft parts 

computers 

castings

IR suppression system 
components

2001

2001

2007 325,148

2010 205,597

168,941

31,106

5,250

2011

2016

2017

Egypt

aircraft & engine parts 

radio spares 

body armour

2,042,821

19,437

2010

2011

2013 1,092

Estonia

2017 CW defence equipment10,000

Finland

firearms

580,839 vehicle parts
263,919 aircraft & engine parts

100,000 electronic components

186,000 simulator software

10,0502001

2006

2010

2011

2021
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