2011 2017 2018 2018 40 control sensors 2018 6 data DENMARK 2001 13,249,684 military firearms, parts & accessories 2001 6,000 grenade launcher compode aurocher compode 2007 2007 2010 205,597 aircraft parts 2011 2016 31,106 castings 2017 2017 2018 EGYPT 2010 2,042,821 aircraft & engine parts 2011 2010 2013 1,092 ESTONIA 2017 10,000 CW defence equipment	Value Exported (C\$)				
2007 60,700 CW defence equipment 2011 20,628 control sensors 2017 40 control sensors 2018 6 data	Destination & Systems &	A 100 PM TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	Parts	Comments	
2011 20,628 control sensors 2017 40 control sensors 2018 6 data	CZECH REPUBLIC		To the late	and the second	
2017 40 control sensors	2007	60,700		CW defence equipment	
DENMARK 2001	2011		20,628	control sensors	
DENMARK 2001 13,249,684 military firearms, parts & accessories 2001 6,000 grenade launcher compode 2007 325,148 CT defence equipment 2010 205,597 aircraft parts 2011 168,941 computers 2016 31,106 castings 2017 5,250 IR suppression system components EGYPT 2010 2,042,821 aircraft & engine parts 2011 19,437 radio spares 2013 1,092 body armour ESTONIA 2017 10,000 CW defence equipment FINLAND 2006 580,839 vehicle parts 2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2011 100,000 simulator software	2017		40	control sensors	
13,249,684 military firearms, parts & accessories	2018		6	data	
parts & accessories 2001 6,000 grenade launcher comport 2007 325,148 CT defence equipment 2010 205,597 aircraft parts 2011 168,941 computers 2016 31,106 castings 2017 5,250 IR suppression system components EGYPT 2010 2,042,821 aircraft & engine parts 2011 19,437 radio spares 2013 1,092 body armour ESTONIA 2017 10,000 CW defence equipment FINLAND 2001 10,050 firearms 2006 580,839 vehicle parts 2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software	DENMARK				
2007 2010 205,597 aircraft parts 2011 2016 2017 2017 2018 2017 2019 2019 2019 2019 2010 2010 2010 2010	2001		13,249,684		
2007 2010 205,597 aircraft parts 2011 2016 2017 2017 2018 2017 2019 2019 2019 2019 2010 2010 2010 2010	2001		6,000	grenade launcher component	
2010 205,597 aircraft parts 2011 168,941 computers 2016 31,106 castings 2017 5,250 IR suppression system components EGYPT 2010 2,042,821 aircraft & engine parts 2011 19,437 radio spares 2013 1,092 body armour ESTONIA 2017 10,000 CW defence equipment FINLAND 2001 10,050 firearms 2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software	2007	325,148			
2011 2016 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2010 2,042,821 aircraft & engine parts 2011 2013 2,042,821 aircraft & engine parts 2011 2013 1,092 2014 2017 2017 2010 2017 2010 2017 2010 2010	2010		205,597		
2016 2017 2017 5,250 IR suppression system components EGYPT 2010 2,042,821 19,437 radio spares body armour ESTONIA 2017 10,000 CW defence equipment FINLAND 2001 10,050 580,839 vehicle parts 2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software	2011			The second secon	
2017 5,250 IR suppression system components EGYPT 2010 2,042,821 aircraft & engine parts 2011 19,437 radio spares 2013 1,092 body armour ESTONIA 2017 10,000 CW defence equipment FINLAND 2001 10,050 firearms 2006 580,839 vehicle parts 2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software	2016		31,106		
2010	2017		5,250		
2011 2013 1,092 body armour ESTONIA 2017 10,000 CW defence equipment FINLAND 2001 2006 580,839 vehicle parts 2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software	Едүрт		The second		
2013 1,092 body armour ESTONIA 2017 10,000 CW defence equipment FINLAND 2001 10,050 firearms 2006 580,839 vehicle parts 2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software	2010		2,042,821	aircraft & engine parts	
ESTONIA 2017 10,000 CW defence equipment FINLAND 2001 10,050 firearms 2006 580,839 vehicle parts 2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software	2011		19,437	radio spares	
2017 10,000 CW defence equipment FINLAND 2001 10,050 firearms 2006 580,839 vehicle parts 2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software	2013	1,092		body armour	
FINLAND 2001 10,050 firearms 2006 580,839 vehicle parts 2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software	ESTONIA				
2001 10,050 firearms 2006 580,839 vehicle parts 2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software	2017	10,000		CW defence equipment	
2006 580,839 vehicle parts 2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software	FINLAND		"online.	2005	
2010 263,919 aircraft & engine parts 2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software					
2011 100,000 electronic components 2021 186,000 simulator software	2006			The state of the s	
2021 186,000 simulator software	2010			the state of the s	
	2011				
	2021		186,000	simulator software	